LED – FLEXIBLE LED STRIP
KGP-V0.01 KGP Electronics GmbH
Hueckstraße 19
DE-58511 Lüdenscheid
1. Electrical Parameters
Input voltage DC 24V
IP Grade IP20
Standard Meter 5 MTS

dimmable)
● LED - Epistar
LED – FLEXIBLE LED STRIP  IP20
LED TYPE:  EPISTAR 2216 CRI>90
LED – FLEXIBLE LED STRIP
KGP-V0.01 KGP Electronics GmbH
Hueckstraße 19
DE-58511 Lüdenscheid
3. Optical Parameters
4,8W/m  /  120 LEDs/m
9,6W/m  /  120 LEDs/m
Model No. color
temperature
Luminous flux
(1 meters) LED distance Divisibility Power
FS096242300R520 2300K 865lm/m 8,3mm 50mm 9,6W/m
FS096242700R520 2700K 890lm/m 8,3mm 50mm 9,6W/m
FS096243000R520 3000K 915lm/m 8,3mm 50mm 9,6W/m
FS096244000R520 4000K 940lm/m 8,3mm 50mm 9,6W/m
FS096246500R520 6500K 965lm/m 8,3mm 50mm 9,6W/m
14,4W/m  /  180 LEDs/m
Model No.
color
temperature
Luminous flux
(1 meters) LED distance Divisibility Power
FS144242300R520 2300K 1295lm/m 5,6mm 33,33mm 14,4W/m
FS144242700R520 2700K 1330lm/m 5,6mm 33,33mm 14,4W/m
FS144243000R520 3000K 1365lm/m 5,6mm 33,33mm 14,4W/m
FS144244000R520 4000K 1400lm/m 5,6mm 33,33mm 14,4W/m
FS144246500R520 6500K 1450lm/m 5,6mm 33,33mm 14,4W/m
19,2W/m  /  240 LEDs/m
Model No.
color
temperature
Luminous flux
(1 meters) LED distance Divisibility Power
FS192242300R520 2300K 1725lm/m 4,17mm 25mm 19,2W/m
FS192242700R520 2700K 1770lm/m 4,17mm 25mm 19,2W/m
FS192243000R520 3000K 1815lm/m 4,17mm 25mm 19,2W/m
FS192244000R520 4000K 1860lm/m 4,17mm 25mm 19,2W/m
FS192246500R520 6500K 1950lm/m 4,17mm 25mm 19,2W/m
Model No. color
temperature
Luminous flux
(1 meters) LED distance Divisibility Power
FS048242300R520 2300K 430lm/m 8,3mm 50mm 4,8W/m
FS048242700R520 2700K 445lm/m 8,3mm 50mm 4,8W/m
FS048243000R520 3000K 455lm/m 8,3mm 50mm 4,8W/m
FS048244000R520 4000K 470lm/m 8,3mm 50mm 4,8W/m
FS048246500R520 6500K 485lm/m 8,3mm 50mm 4,8W/m
LED – FLEXIBLE LED STRIP
KGP-V0.01 KGP Electronics GmbH
Hueckstraße 19
DE-58511 Lüdenscheid
24W/m  /  300 LEDs/m
Model No.
color
temperature
Luminous flux
(1 meters) LED distance Divisibility Power
FS240242300R520 2300K 2155lm/m 3,33mm 20mm 24W/m
FS240242700R520 2700K 2210lm/m 3,33mm 20mm 24W/m
FS240243000R520 3000K 2265lm/m 3,33mm 20mm 24W/m
FS240244000R520 4000K 2320lm/m 3,33mm 20mm 24W/m
FS240246500R520 6500K 2410lm/m 3,33mm 20mm 24W/m
32W/m  /  420 LEDs/m
Model No.
color
temperature
Luminous flux
(1 meters)
LED distance Divisibility Power
FS320242300R520 2300K 3020lm/m 2,22mm 16mm 32W/m
FS320242700R520 2700K 3100lm/m 2,22mm 16mm 32W/m
FS320243000R520 3000K 3180lm/m 2,22mm 16mm 32W/m
FS320244000R520 4000K 3260lm/m 2,22mm 16mm 32W/m
FS320246500R520 6500K 3390lm/m 2,22mm 16mm 32W/m
4. Packing:
Note: 5 meters/reel, 1 reel/antistatic bag, 4 antistatic bags/box, 20 box/export carton
Label
Label